Ter-Spielplan

Lubeck (ABCDEF), 28.08.2022

Teamliste

Team-ID

Uhr

33

689
421
501
868
307

833
* Nichtligateam

Spiele

Spielzeit: 2 x 9 min

Schiri

Team

Q" eDeutsch
m EInra

Hamburger Radertierchen
TV Lilienthal Moorteufel
Einradflchse
TV Lilienthal Moorlichter

Kurzschluss

Einradfichse 1
TV Lilienthal Nordlichter

Puffer: 6 min

Block

AB
BC
BC
CD

dhockeyliga.de

Wertung

199
151
100
95
60

Penalty

10:15
10:39
11:03
11:27
11:51
12:15
12:39
13:03
13:27
13:51
14:15
14:39
15:03
15:27
15:51
16:15
16:39
17:03
17:27
17:51
18:15

www.einrad.hockey

421
689
33
307
501
421
33
501
421
868
33
307
421
501
33
833
421
307
33
501
421

TV Lilienthal Moorteufel
Hamburger Radertierchen
Einradfuchse 1
TV Lilienthal Moorlichter
TV Lilienthal Moorteufel
Hamburger Radertierchen
Einradfuchse 1
Einradfuchse
TV Lilienthal Moorteufel
Hamburger Radertierchen
Einradflichse 1
Einradfuchse
TV Lilienthal Moorteufel
Hamburger Radertierchen
Kurzschluss
Einradflichse
TV Lilienthal Moorteufel
Hamburger Radertierchen
TV Lilienthal Moorlichter
Einradfuchse 1
Hamburger Radertierchen

TV Lilienthal Nordlichter
Einradfuchse
Kurzschluss

TV Lilienthal Nordlichter
Einradflichse
Kurzschluss

TV Lilienthal Moorlichter

TV Lilienthal Nordlichter
Kurzschluss

TV Lilienthal Moorlichter

TV Lilienthal Nordlichter
Kurzschluss

TV Lilienthal Moorlichter

Einradfuchse 1
TV Lilienthal Nordlichter
TV Lilienthal Moorlichter
Einradfliichse 1

TV Lilienthal Nordlichter
Kurzschluss
Einradflichse

TV Lilienthal Moorteufel
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https://www.einrad.hockey/liga/spielplan?turnier_id=1016

